
ncsucrnrtn -

Domor At

Alice Ulnllaco, Glasoouj
2. Vi 9d lo 5t Iqon, Romnon
3. Rut: h Lakke, St. nuanoor

Domor t? :

Bratt. 011, St.ovonoor

bamcr C:

Janne Idland, A 19Ard
2. Kari Ol son, 5 tavanner

Jonassen, Porsqrunn
Annc Patter gon, Cleadon

O. 50 Ar:

Steve Slater, Clcadon
gr 2 an T rotter, Cleadon
Oddvar Amundscn, moss

Albrrt metcal f e— Thompson, Cleadon
5. Johan Lunde, BK Langskudd

Herrer år. :

1 Stein Kjetil Holvik, Førde
2. Vegard Holmberg, Porsgrunn
3. Øyvind Kristiansen, Ålgård
4. Arild Svendsen, Porsgrunn
5. Ronny Pettersen, Fredrikstad
6. Gunnar Tjøstheim, BIC Langskudd
7. Håkon O. Håkonsen, BK Langskudd

SPONSOR :

d/z-ss

25h

201

220

211

200

101

201

257

237

243

253

260

199

169

168

220

252

172

224

17B

272

262

250

22B

16B

291

299

250

207

280

200

165

250

212

153

106

222

2180

127

254

282

265

221

221

1/40

107

gon

290

256

209

206

201

30t,

275

306

297

272

231

1 1013

1095

1025

761

1 13g

113D

1065

095

707

landsbanl€en

- -

nr sul r a ren - ki?ys tallnTr \/ni t moi

Oomnr A:

1. Alice UJnlliicu, filnoguu

2. Vigdis Stlqnn, Ramnn»
3, Ruth Løkke, 'jtouonrjor

Omnar ti;

1, n jen g BmtLoli, Stnvangur

70 oO ao JO rot, _ Mur*

206 2nu 2SM 120 non
251» 105 200 30fl 11nn
261 ?6<l 280 102 1000

1«I2 2?n H)1 200 011

Damoi C;

1. Janne Idland, Ålgård 220 252 212 277 001

2. Kari Olson, Stnvunqur 211 172 153 256 702

3. r :ignhlld Jona3Bon, Doragrunn 200 226 166 200 700
6. rtnnc Patterson, Claadon 101 17R 132 203 676

Horror o. 50 Ar:

1. S11?v c? 51a tor, Cleadon 261 272 206 31 C 1095
n
«- • 3rmn Trottar, Claadon 257 262 222 206 1027

3. Qddv/ar Amundsen, Mosa 26 6 250 260 201 1025

6. Albrrt Moteol fe-Thompson, Claadon 237 220 206 306 973

5. Johan Lunde, OK Langskudd 191 1BB 127 275 7B1

Herrer jr,:

1. Stein Kjetil Holvik, Forde 276 291 256 TO 1139

2. Vegard Holmberg, Porsgrunn 263 299 202 306 1130

3. Hyvind Kristiansen, AlgArd 253 250 265 297 1065

6. Arild Svendsen, Porsgrunn 260 267 221 272 1000

5. Ronny Pettersen, Fredrikstad 199 200 221 295 995

6. Gunnar Tjøstheim, BK Langskudd 169 200 160 231 760

7. Håkon O. HAkonsen, BK Langskudd 160 165 107 267 707

SPONSOR :

landsbankens
; \ •»
• *



Hcrrer A:
05

Kai Su Ingun, moss 300

2. Jan Roqor Skytt.osmter, LII lost r. 286

70

320

309

50

320

30

345

300

Tot.
1209

Ti cro

Jan Erik Humlokjær, Fr. stad
michael mother, Glasgow

5. Gos to Tommincn, Stavanoor
5. Knut Rønnestad, Eid

Terje Stioon, Ramnes
Jan Erik Ellinqson, Fr. stad
K on Turner, Cloadon

10. Knut 00hl e, moss
Arne Kjær land, Bryne

12. Kar les Ravndal, A1 gård
13. James Nyst rom, Stavanger

Steven James, Cleadon
Sigmund Rønneberg, Stavanger

Herrer e:

1. Tom Arve Lowert Porsgrunn
2. Inge Larsen, Stavanger
3. Ola 02seth, Bryne

Arnold Haugvik, Bryne
S.Peder Ol vik, Ålgård

Olav Vaagen, Porsgrunn
7. Alf Olsen, Stavanger
B. Sven Norberg, Stavanger
9. Birger Thomassen, Bryne

Frank Fredriksen, moss
'1. Alf S. Idland, Ålgård

12. Sigve Bratte li, Stavanger

Herrer C:

1. James Taitley, Cleadon
2. Ole Bjorn Schia, Porsgrunn

204

26B

270

203

27B

271

239

206

205

230

222

225

235

266

237

196

217

210

215

175

204

125

150

299

303

306

200

291

282

265

281

283

271

266

270

279

267

250

241

220

280

246

232

237

240

216

151

Brutt

176 197

151 222

180 161

290

20B

29?

20B

283

292

276

272

279

290

266

282

270

253

257

217

212

222

241

263

223

231

20B

201

333

324

330

311

322

317

327

320

333

324

31B

329

323

310

316

322

278

296

283

298

290

290

274

286

287

1206

1196

1196

1190

116B

115B

1 1/42

1125

1121

1103

1100

1099

1107

1104

992

952

951

939

878

867

829

29

3. John D. Smoult,

GJENSTDTGES POKAL:
LANDSBANKENS KNIV:
FØRSTE "BINGO":

Cleadon

KAI SVINGEN
KAI SVINGEN

SVINGEN

SPONSOR:

ROGALANDSBANKENS POKAL: MICHAEL PIATHE
BUE FRA STEVE SLATER: ALICE WALLACE

landsbanken

Harrer A:
05 70 50 30 Tot.

1. Kai Sv/inyun, Moss 306 320 320 365 1209
p
4. . Jan Roger Sky ttasater, Lllloatr. 206 309 316 360 1 269

3. Jan Erik Humlokjær, Er.stad 206 299 290 333 1206
6. Michael Mother, Glasgow 260 303 207 330 1196

5. Go3t.a Tamminen, Stovnnyor 270 306 200 326 1196

5. Knut Rønnestad, Eid 203 200 297 330 1190

7. Terjo Stignn, Rumnos 270 291 200 311 1160

B. Jan Erik Ellingaon, Fr.stad 271 202 203 322 1150

9. Ken Turner, Clundon 266 205 296 317 1162

10. Knut Bøhle, Mnss 239 281 292 327 1139

11. Arne Kjerland, Brynn 266 203 276 320 1125

12. Karies Ravndal, Ålgård 265 271 272 333 1121

13. James Nystrum, Stavanger 236 266 279 326 1103

16. Steven James, Cleadon 222 270 290 318 1100

15. Sigmund Rønneberg, Stavanger 225 279 266 329 1099

Herrer 5:

1. Tom Arve Lau/er, Porsgrunn 235 267 202 323 1107

2. Inge Larsen, Stavanger 266 256 276 310 1106

3. Ola Olseth, Bryne 237 261 253 316 1067

6. Arnold Haugvik, Bryne 196 220 257 322 995

5. Peder Olvik, Ålgård 217 200 217 270 992

6. Olav Vaagen, Porsgrunn 210 266 212 296 966

7. Alf Olsen, Stavanger 215 232 222 203 952

8. Sven Norberg, Stavanger 175 237 261 290 951

9. Birger Thomassen, Bryne 206 260 20c 290 939

10. Frank Fredriksen, Moss 125 216 263 290 096

*1. Alf 5. Idland, Ålgård 150 151 223 276 790

12. Sigve Bratteli, Stavanger Brutt

Herrer C:

1. James Taitley, Cleadon 176 197 231 276 070

2. Ole Bjorn Schia, Porsgrunn 151 222 200 286 067

3. John D. Smoult, Cleadon 100 161 201 207 029

Tior o

36

29

GJENSIDIGES POKAL

LANDSRANKENS KNIV:

ERRS TE "BINGO":

KAI 5VINGEN

KAI SVINGEN

KAI SVINGEN

ROGALANDSBANKENS POKAL: MICHAEL MATHEF

BUE FRA STEVE SLATER: ALICE WALLACE

SPONSOR
.. \

a
S

.* * 'M ÿ ..


